
Splice Cassettes

Features & Benefits
•	 Includes: cassette housing, splice trays, loaded 

shuttered, adapter panel, pigtails, zip ties, velcro, 
splice holder

•	 Replaces FSP adapter panels, splice trays  
and pigtail bundles

•	 Enhanced management of pigtails and fiber slack

•	 Multiple DIN rail mounting locations

•	 Simplified ordering with one part number

•	 Cleaner installations and quicker repairs

•	 Installation flexibility for small fiber requirements

Hubbell Premise Wiring’s FIBERHUBB Splice 
Cassettes are designed to support mission-critical 
fiber applications, such as data center interconnects 
and backbones, local area networks, and enterprise 
campus applications. Featuring a brand new design 
these cassettes are all metal construction with 
integrated cable management, removable front plate, 
and shuttered adapters for maximum protection inside 
one LGX footprint!

The cassettes save installers valuable time, requiring 
fewer components and allowing fiber to be spliced in 
front of the enclosure where more space is available 
rather than inside the enclosure. Fiber distribution 
cable can be brought directly to the cassette and all 
splicing can easily be done and housed inside the 
cassette body. FIBERHUBB Splice Cassettes reduce 
costs and the total number of components, eliminating 
the need for separate splice trays, adapter panels, and 
pigtail bundles.
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Standard Splice Cassettes
Adapter Type Fiber Type Fiber Stand Count Adapter Color Catalog No.

LC

OM3/OM4 12 Aqua OCSPLCD12MM

OS2 12 Blue OCSPLCD12SM

OM3/OM4 6 Aqua OCSPLCD6MM

OS2 6 Blue OCSPLCD6SM

OM3/OM4 24 Aqua OCSPLCQ24MM

OS2 24 Blue OCSPLCQ24SM

LC/APC OS2 SM
6 Green OCSPLCDA6SM

12 Green OCSPLCDA12SM

SC/APC OS2
6 Green OCSPSCA6SM

12 Green OCSPSCDA12SM

SC

OM3/OM4 12 Aqua OCSPSCD12MM

OS2 12 Blue OCSPSCD12SM

OM3/OM4 6 Aqua OCSPSCD6MM

OS2 6 Blue OCSPSCD6SM

Ribbon Splice Cassettes
Adapter Type Fiber Type Fiber Stand Count Adapter Color Catalog No.

LC

OS2 SM

12 Blue OCSPLCD12SMR

24 Blue  OCSPLCQ24SMR

24 Green OCSPLCQA24SMR

OM3/OM4
12 Aqua OCSPLCD12MMR

24 Aqua OCSPLCQ24MMR
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OCSPLCD12MM OCSPLCQ24MM OCSPSCD12SM OCSPSCDA12SM


